
LOT 11 SUMMER RIDGE S/D.

CT 1275-1148, WD 1302-2013, WD 1

JONES ANTWAN LAMONT/ROJAS VANESSA
880 SW CHERUB GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

06-4S-17-08021-111

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/20/2026 TP 0.32 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

184,957
3,216
18,500

206,673
0

206,673
HX HB 51,411

155,262
206,673

0

199,645

1556/1178 12/11/2025 WD Q I 01 279,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JORGE YASMANIS REYES

JONES ANTWAN LAMONT

1556/1176 12/11/2025 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JORGE YASMANIS REYES

JORGE YASMANIS REYE
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3910 SFR 572 09/15/2006

2026HX Base Yr

880 SW CHERUB GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,246 133.8750 149.94 186,825 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1218

BAS 1,218 100 2025 1,218 180,801

FOP 35 30 2025 10 1,484

FOP 60 30 2025 18 2,672

1,313 1,246 184,957

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=80,10] W18 S5 W12 S40 E12 N4 E18 N41 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=50,10] E12 S5 W12 N5 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=62,51] E5 S7 W5 N7 $
.
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5

7

5

7

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 192.00 UT 10.50 10.50 100 2025 2024 100 2,016

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

3,216

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


